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2023 - 2024 Schedule of Fees

New Student $400 non-refundable registration fee

$200 non-refundable registration fee if paid by Feb. 28, 2022
$300 non-refundable registration fee on or after March 1, 2022

Returning Student

Tuition Tuition is divided into 10 equal monthly payments.
Tuition includes a yearbook for every student.

K-5th Monthly Annual 6th-gth Monthly Annual
15t child $960 $9600 1st child $990 $9900
2"d child $1824 $18,240 2nd child $1880 $18,800
3 child $2592 $25,920 3 child $2673 $26,730

1MS & 2 Elementary Monthly Annual 2MS & 1 Elementary Monthly Annual
15t child $990 $9900 1st child $990 $9900
2"d child $1854 $18,540 2" child $1880 $18,800
3 child $2622 $26,220 3 child $2649 $26,490

Tuition refunds: Refunds will be pro-rated if a student is being withdrawn during the school year
providing the parent has notified the school office in writing at least 30 days

prior to the date the student is withdrawn.

School Hours: K-5% 8:30-3:00pm gth— 8t  8:00am — 3:00pm

Cross Walk: Before school care A parent must sign the child in.
After school care A parent must sign the child out.
Morning Cross Walk 7:00 am - 8:00 am (8:01 am -8:30 am is free)
After School Cross Walk 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Rates: Per hour Per half hour
Per child Rate Per child Rate
1 child $7.35 1 child $5.25
2 children $14.20 2 children $10.25
3 children $20.00 3 children $14.50

You will be billed $1.00 for every minute after 6:00pm.
After 6:00pm a pre-authorized person from your child’s emergency card will be contacted to pick up your student. Frequent late
pick up of your student may result in a request to withdraw your student from the day care program. Half-hour charges will be from
the top of the hour to the half-hour. At one minute after the half-hour the hour rate would begin.
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